
 

 

 

 

Meetings will be held at the  

Community Parish Room, Monteith Close,  

West Auckland, DL14 9UB at 7.00 pm 

Meeting  Date 
 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 8th January 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 12th February 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting  

 

 

Monday, 11th March 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting – early due to 

Easter Holiday 

 

 

Monday, 8rd April 2024 

 

Annual General Meeting/ 

Public Meeting (date change due to 

BH) 

 

Monday, 13th May 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 10th June 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 22nd July 2024 

 

 

Annual Holiday 

 

 

No meeting held August  

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 16th September 2024 

 

Budget Setting Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 14th October 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Monday, 11th November 2024 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

Monday, 9th December 2024 

 

 
Local residents are welcome to attend all meetings and there is an agenda item 
reserved each month to allow members of the public the opportunity to raise any 
issue with the Parish Council.   
 

The Parish Council encourage residents to be involved with improvements to their 
village.  


